12:30
12:31
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:46
12:48
12:49
12:53
12:56
12:58
13:00
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:21
13:24
13:26
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:43
13:45
13:47
13:50
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:05

13:35
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:51
13:53
13:54
13:58
14:01
14:03
14:05
14:08
14:09
14:10
14:12
1413
14:14
14:15
14:17
14:21
14:23
14:26
14:29
14:31
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:55
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10

14:30
14:31
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:46
14:48
14:49
14:53
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:21
15:24
15:26
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:38
15:40
1543
15:45
15:47
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05

15:25
15:27
15:29
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:57
15:59
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:06
16:08
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:32
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47

16:25
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:51
16:52
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:57
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:05
17:06
17:08
17:10
17:12
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37

D

19:25
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:35
19:37
19:38
19:39
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:49
19:51
19:52
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:57
19:59
20:01
20:03
20:05
20:06
20:08
20:10
20:12
20:15
20:17
20:19
20:22
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:27
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:37

Oznaczenie:

Dworce i przystanki:
Pleszew, Szpital
Pleszew, Poznanska |
Pleszew, Poznariska Il
Pleszew, Sw. Ducha
Pleszew, Bogusza
Pleszew, Krzywoustego
Pleszew, Krétka
Pleszew, Al. Wojska Polskiego (Stadion)
Pleszew, Al. Wojska Polskiego (KASYNO)
Zielonataka
Zielonataka I, ul.Dtuga
Zielonataka | Przedszkole
Chorzew
Dobra Nadzieja V
Dobra Nadzieja IV
Dobra Nadzieja Il
Dobra Nadzieja Il
Dobra Nadzieja Zawrotka
taszew (koto sadu)
Taczanéw Drugi (bloki)
Taczanéw Drugi (dziatki)
Taczanéw Drugi (Przychodnia)
Taczanow Drugi (szkota)
Taczanéw Pierwszy (posesja nr 19)
Taczanow Pierwszy
Taczanéw Drugi (przy posesji 58)
Taczanéw Drugi (skrzyz. z dr. 5288P)
Lubomierz (skrzyz. 4349P)
Sowina Btotna (Przychodnia)
Sowina (staw)
Bogwidze (bloki)
Bogwidze (skrzyz. Kotarby)
Brondw (skrzyz. 4333P)
Bronéw Wie$
Borucin k/mostu
Krzywosadow
Kuczkéw
Jankéw
Ludwina
Dobra Nadzieja
Zielona taka
Pleszew, Al. Wojska Polskiego (KASYNO)
Pleszew, Al. Wojska Polskiego (Stadion)
Pleszew, Krotka
Pleszew, B. Krzywoustego
Pleszew, Maliriska (rondo)
Pleszew, Biblioteka
Pleszew, Bogusza
Pleszew, Sw. Ducha
Pleszew, Poznariska Il
Pleszew, Poznariska
Pleszew, Szpital

5:55
5:51
5:50
5:49
5:47
5:46
5:45
5:44
5:42
5:40
5:39
5:38
5:36
5:35
5:34
5:33
5:32
5:31
5:30
5:29
5:28
5:26
5:25
5:23
5:22
5:21
5:20
518
5:16
5:14
512
51
5:09
5:07
5:05
5:02
5:00
4:58
4:55
4:53
4:52
4:51
4:50
4:49
4:48
4:47
4:45
4:44
4:43
4:42
441
4:40

11:30
1:27
11:26
11:25
11:23
11:22
11:21
11:20
11:18
11:16
11:15
1:14
11:12
1M
1:10
11:09
11:08
11:07
11:06
11:05
11:04
11:02
11:01
10:59
10:58
10:57
10:56
10:54
10:52
10:50
10:48
10:47
10:45
10:43
10:40
10:37
10:35
10:33
10:30
10:28
10:27
10:26
10:25
10:24
10:23
10:22
10:20
10:19
10:18
10:17
10:16
10:15



